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In HCMC office

Jerry Chen BRLLER
Partner
jyii-chian.chen@pwc.com

Tran Vi Cuong P{&34
Director
tran.vi.cuong@pwc.com

William Chiang ;TBAEX
Manager
chiang.william@pwc.com

Hua Le Minh EFEEBH
Senior Lawyer
hua.le.minh@pwc.com

In Hanoi office

Nguyen Huong Giang ' Nguyen Ngoc Quynh
Partner Director
n.huong.giang@pwc.com nguyen.n.quynh@pwc.com

Lou Jingjing 8% %

Director
@ lou.jingjing@pwc.com
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Dylan Hsu #&F¥
Senior Manager
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